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Schedule 2018-2019 

Period of the Pre-Catechumenate 

Date Time Scripture Topic Well Built Faith 
Wednesday, August 22 7:30pm John 15:11-17 Introduction to RCIA Page xi-xiv 

Wednesday, September 5 7:30pm Luke 24:44-53 Kerygma  

Wednesday, September 12 7:30pm John 1:1-13 Basic Beliefs Page 3-16 

Wednesday, September 19 7:30pm Luke 4:14-21 Scripture Pages 17-23 

Wednesday, October 3 7:30pm John 14:23-28 Trinity Page 25-30 

Sunday, October 7 10:00am Mark 10:2-16 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, October 10 7:30pm Matthew 5:1-12 Church Page 37-41 

Sunday, October 14 10:00am Mark 10:7-30 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, October 17 7:30pm Luke 1:26-38 Mary Page 41-46 

Sunday, October 21 10:00am Mark 10:35-45 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, October 24 7:30pm Matthew 11:25-30 Prayer Page 139-148 

Sunday, October 28 10:00am Mark 10:46-52 Breaking Open the Word  
 

Period of the Catechumenate 

Date Time Scripture Topic Well Built Faith 

Sunday, November 4 10:00am Mark 12:28-34 Rite of Acceptance  

Wednesday, November 7 7:30pm Luke 10:25-37 Catholic Practices Page 49-56 

Sunday, November 11 10:00am Mark 12:38-44 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, November 14 7:30pm John 2:13-25 Church Tour  

Sunday, November 18 10:00am Mark 13:24-32 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, November 28 7:30pm Matthew 28:16-20 Church History  

Sunday, December 2 10:00am 
Luke 21:25-28, 34-
36 

Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, December 5 7:30pm Luke 12:32-40 Sacraments Page 57-62 

Sunday, December 9 10:00am Luke 3:1-6 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, December 12 7:30pm Mark 1:7-11 Baptism/ Confirmation Page 63-66 

Sunday, December 16 10:00am Luke 3:10-18 Breaking Open the Word  

Sunday, January 6 10:00am Matthew 2:1-12 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, January 9 7:30pm John 6:32-40 Eucharist Page 69-71 

Sunday, January 13 10:00am Luke 3:15-16, 21-22 Rite of Anointing  

Wednesday, January 16 7:30pm Luke 24:13-35 Parts of the Mass Page 71-73 

Sunday, January 20 10:00am John 2:1-12 Breaking Open the Word  

Sunday, January 27 10:00am Luke 1:1-4; 4:14-21 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, January 30 7:30pm John 20:19-23 Reconciliation/ Anointing Page 75-84 

Sunday, February 3 10:00am Luke 4:21-30 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, February 7 7:30pm John 10:11-16 Holy Orders Page 85-89 

Sunday, February 10 10:00am Luke 5:1-11 Breaking Open the Word  
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Wednesday, February 14 7:30pm Matthew 22:1-14 Marriage Page 89-92 

Sunday, February 17 10:00am Luke 6:17, 20-26 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, February 20 7:30pm Matthew 5:38-48 Catholic Morality Pg. 95-100, 123-128 

Sunday, February 24 10:00am Luke 6:39-45 Breaking Open the Word  

Sunday, March 3 10:00am Luke 7:1-10 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, March 6 7:00pm Matthew 6:1-6 Ash Wednesday  

 

Period of Purification and Enlightenment 

Date Time Scripture Topic Well Built Faith 

Sunday, March 10 10:00am Luke 4:1-13 Rite of Sending  

TBA TBA --- Rite of Election  

Wednesday, March 13 7:30pm Matthew 25:31-40 Catholic Social Teaching Page 103-122 

Sunday, March 17 10:00am Luke 9:28-36 Penitential Rite  

Wednesday, March 20 7:30pm --- Parish Mission  

Sunday, March 24 10:00am John 4:5-42 First Scrutiny  

Wednesday, March 27 7:30pm Matthew 16:13-20 Creed  

Sunday, March 31 10:00am John 9:1-41 Second Scrutiny  

Wednesday, April 3 7:30pm Luke 23:35-43 Holy Week  

Sunday, April 7 10:00am John 11:1-45 Third Scrutiny  

Wednesday, April 10 7:30pm Luke 11:1-2 Lord’s Prayer Page 149-156 

Saturday, April 13 10:00am John 14:1-7 RCIA Retreat  

Sunday, April 14 10:00am Luke 22:14-23, 56 Breaking Open the Word  

Wednesday, April 17 6:30pm --- Seder Meal  

Thursday, April 18 7:00pm John 13:1-15 Lord’s Supper  

Friday, April 19 7:00pm John 18:1 – 19:42 Lord’s Passion  

Saturday, April 20 9:00am John 6:63-69 Preparation Rites  

 

Period of Mystagogy 

Date Time Scripture Topic Well Built Faith 
Saturday, April 20 8:30pm Luke 24:1-12 Easter Vigil  

Wednesday, April 24 7:30pm Luke 24:1-12 Faith Sharing  

Sunday, April 28 10:00am John 20:19-31 Mystagogy  

Wednesday, May 1 7:30pm John 17:6-11 Catholic Spirituality Page 131-138 

Sunday, May 5 10:00am John 21:1-19 Mystagogy  

Wednesday, May 8 7:30pm Luke 18:1-8 Catholic Spirituality  

Sunday, May 12 10:00am John 10:27-30 Mystagogy  

Sunday, May 19 10:00am John 13:31-35 Mystagogy  

Wednesday, May 22 7:30pm Luke 16:1-13 Stewardship Page 39 

Sunday, May 26 10:00am John 14:23-29 Mystagogy  

Wednesday, May 29 7:30pm Matthew 10:5-14 Evangelization Page 157 

Sunday, June 2 10:00am Luke 24:46-53 Mystagogy  

Wednesday, June 5 6:30pm --- RCIA Dinner  

Sunday, June 9 10:00am John 20:19-23 Pentecost  

 

*schedule subject to change due to parish need. 


